indomi ✓ INN CAZE OWNER	Nakiah	cc3, A16	180 10467	, Clea	3/4/10		
Surveyor.	ICATUII	DOI:	SSIGNMENT	Date / Time		664	
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owner	ovarje	J30A Leusing ML DOA: SLIB	Claim No Policy No Make / M Place of /	o :	in Merimen	1 62	\&_ - - -
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel	me/Age: Mannum	Nature of Accident:  u Waynymod (V/L: YES) N		-		REPORT: YES/No	NO.
INSRS: (VG) Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	ty:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liabilit RMKS:	y:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time							
13/16	SHA7854 G -CC6 ST SSA30 A - X THE PENGO: H2R	LITTLE SEAN TO OI.	1 Mo363 1 JON 241	STAGE Non-Reporti Non-Reporti Non-Reporti Non-Reporti Notification Call OI	ng ltr (2nd): ng ltr (Final) ltr (if non-pic		PIC
				After call ltr		ist: Handler Ty	pist
	RECEIVED	1 7 JUL 2018		Notification After call itr Authorisation Release Vou Final Repair Car Rental Ir Towing Invo	to OI: n To Act: cher: Bill:		
				Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Re LOD Payment Br	ject Instruc		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By: -		Post-Repair			
	200000000000000000000000000000000000000			Others:			
FINALIZATION  Person Costs	Date/Time: 8.6.18	Confirm wit		Confirm by		1/2   2   2   2	1
Repair Cost 9/9 FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: 1651	\$\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Z days) Reduction: Confirm with (EULA / Assessed) BOLA S/N	58 % No.; 31 OO REPR ENDED	Email If NO or B	Call	ail Call	
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	S\$ 258.56 ( S\$ - (\$ x S\$ 100.00 (\$ 50 x LOR+LOU L	2 days)	only one]		17	Hy	
GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	S\$1.49 S\$ - S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ li		Claim sta     Report Fe     Survey fe	ormat:	VReject/Private Sett TP ₱ 330 + ⇒20	le
Total:	S\$1,550, 51	Global Sum SS: \.550		1 Jacob 1984		-	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 13.7.48	Confirm with: Challes	The second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section	Email	Call	1	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$1350-00 S\$ S\$	Name 1: COMPORTS  Name 2: Name 3:	LGRO THEIRERING	THE LID			

11h 3	REF:		
a mey Kalvin	KEF.		*
	<u>A</u> :	SSIGNMENT	
Fr The	Date:	_ Vets No: _SHA 78	8546 Yr Regn: 30 In , 2,5
Es Eina telbest		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / V	an / Lorry / Oxl / Prime Mover /
OT THE THE RESIDER	ES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspiration No:	·	Make: Mulo	_ 1 1 0 1 1
at Workshom/s		Colour Ble	AIC: Insund   Std   NI   NA
of		_ Sp.Reading 2 76 76	T/Radio: Ins Ged / Std / NI / NA
Ins Ited:		Eng/No:	
Pole of Na			#(B441.64075/07
Cla ms Na		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor /	Towns of
Surminsur	Excess:	_ Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Le	
( lent's Record)  Make # of Vibr		Brake: Inorce Jammed / Le	ASSESSMENT OF CO.
May Con III		_ Modi: Nil / S/Rim / ST A/R	
2.2		Tyre Size; F:	205/60AL6
(P alicy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commen		R:	7
repair at the time of I		- Dorrothi Extra Al of Francis	LIZA / MIC/10HTEU/ PIR / SUMI/
		TOYO/YOKO or	
Bal. Of Market Value:	2 10 2 0 0	- Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:  GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Balmm
ANNIVES DE L'ALEXANT		D.O.A. 5/6/8	D.O.I. 6/6/4
Accession (Accession )	547.0 (1400.847 n) (1404.44) (1705.		(DGE / Levas)
Lum Sum: %	y val. 165 of No	Survey held at	7117
CA / REV / REP. / 24 H		Des. of Damages ; Frt / Rear /	OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
Dale: Person C	Vehicle: 'IN' / OU ontacted;		Body Structure effected due to collision.
Date /Time   Action / Instruc	ction	_ Ind old   Ghessis helle	body culticular anested and to company.
1/6/18 Sapred 1	019 \$1125.48 / 2/71.		AZL
	(RED: \$1.568.54 58%)		
			(*)
	5.		
DaluTine, File Pass 67			
□"	rell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1) : F	inal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
	Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$	Transportation:
2)	Addres	: Interview (\$	
Panalformat:	5	Tech Inve (\$	) Photos

: Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Lump8um /1.B.1: (\$

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7854U

MAKE

DATE 6/6/2018 10:26

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount
	Licence Lamp Lower Garnish			S	380.80
	Rear Bumper Athel			S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement **			S	504.35
	Rear Bumper Clips 10 pcs		**	s	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge			\$	143.40
	Rear Bumper Sponge				
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$	225.00
	SUB TOTAL			\$	1,879.15
	LESS 20%			\$	375.83
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,503.32
	Rear No.Plate			s	25.00
	100			\$	135.70
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor		s 100.00	5	200.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		3 100.00	3	200.00
				S	360.70
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating (Repair)			S	350 00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	250.00
					30.00
	Wiring Charge			S	
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120.00
	Rear Wheel Alignment			S	89.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	830.00
	Kahilley ESTIMATE TOTALE  16/6/-8 140. L.  2 legs  Plp  Before Paid plo	Auto Cons	Itants hence notify	_	2 (01 02
	Kah (((()) ESTIMATE TOTALE	MARKING MILE PROTECT	PUBLISH STORY SOUTH	5	2,694.02
	11 1111 1 1	durelay damas	and plantis) during restricted.		
	1/6/08/40000	ets prices are	ubject to renfirmation via cris "Wilnows Prejudice" bas	sis	
		The state of the s	4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		
	2/7		emiles must be resurveyed and approach from insurance Comp	any	1
	PIP "	subject to ! Fa	ACCUPATION INDUMORATION		1
	1 200 //	knowledged =	Respirér		
	Robert Part por	prature:			
	DOI 1	de-		-	_
			111 99 8 1		20.70.744
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey				

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Date :	07.06.2018		The second second	
FINALIZATION FORM	07.00.2018		59 Loys	tDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ang Drive Singapore 508989
			Pax: 65	46 8156
To :	LKK		Fax:	
Attn :	KALVIN			
Vehicle Reg No. : SH	A7854G	Dat	te of Accident :	05.06.2018
The survey and estimates	of the repairs of the above-men	ntioned vehicle	are as follows:-	
The repair job shall !	bill to:	AIG	_	SJS5730A
The finalized amount	t shall be:			
(a) Spare Parts a	after List discount			\$525.48
(b) Labour Charg	ges			\$600.00
Total for Par	t-By-Part Repair Cost			\$1,125.48
Total for Lum	pair (if applicable) psum repair cost after Less: um Repair cost	20%		\$0.00 \$0.00
47 100 0 100 0 100 0		40-0-4		
7 working days  5. Thank you for your a	//	W	e confirm the est elized amount	
7 working days 5. Thank you for your a Signature:	essistance.	W	e confirm the est	imates and
7 working days  5. Thank you for your a  Signature :  Name : FAUZY	BIN MOKHTAR	W fir	e confirm the est elized amount	imates and
7 working days  5. Thank you for your a  Signature:  Name: FAUZY  Tel: 621483	BIN MOKHTAR	W fir	e confirm the est salized amount gnature :	imates and
7 working days  5. Thank you for your a  Signature:  Name: FAUZY  Tel: 621483	BIN MOKHTAR	W fir	e confirm the est salized amount gnature :	imates and
7 working days 5. Thank you for your a Signature: Name: FAUZY Tel: 621483 Fax: 65468	BIN MOKHTAR	W fir	e confirm the est salized amount gnature :	imates and
7 working days 5. Thank you for your a Signature: Name: FAUZY Tel: 621483 Fax: 65468	BIN MOKHTAR	W fir	e confirm the est salized amount gnature :	imates and
7 working days 5. Thank you for your a Signature: Name: FAUZY! Tel:: 621483 Fax:: 65468	BIN MOKHTAR 319	Si Na Di Document Attached	e confirm the est salized amount gnature : ame : ate :	ICALA 8/6/-8
7 working days 5. Thank you for your a Signature: Name: FAUZY Tel: 621483 Fax: 654683 For Official Use Only Item	BIN MOKHTAR 319	Si Na Da Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the est salized amount gnature : ame : ate :	ICALA 8/6/-8
7 working days 5. Thank you for your a Signature: Name: FAUZY! Tel:: 62148: Fax:: 65468*  For Official Use Only  Item  1. Rental Rate P/Day 2. Loss of Income Paid	BIN MOKHTAR 319	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the est salized amount gnature : ame : ate :	ICALA 8/6/-8
7 working days 5. Thank you for your a  Signature: Name: FAUZY! Tel:: 621483 Fax:: 65468* For Official Use Only Item  1. Rental Rate P/Day 2. Loss of Income Paid 3. Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee	BIN MOKHTAR 319	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the est salized amount gnature : ame : ate :	ICALA 8/6/-8
7 working days 5. Thank you for your a Signature: Name: FAUZY Tel: 62148: Fax: 65468* For Official Use Only	BIN MOKHTAR 319 156 Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the est salized amount gnature : ame : ate :	ICALA 8/6/-8



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

78 SHENTO CHARTIS BU SINGAPORE  1. Insure Policy Claim Assign 2. Make a Engine Chass Odom Brake Gener 3. R/H Fr	ed Veh. No. No. n From  & Model e No. sis No.	Policy Particu SJS 5730A	Particulars & Condition  Date: CC3/AIG18010  Date: 07-06-2018  Code: AIG  Veh. Inspected  Coverage (\$)  Excess (\$)  Assign Date  Particulars & Condition  c.c	
CHARTIS BUSINGAPORE  1. Insure Policy Claim Assign 2. Make a Engine Chass Odom Braker Gener 3. L/H Fr R/H Re	ed Veh. No. No. n From  & Model e No. sis No.	Policy Particu SJS 5730A Vehicle I	Code : AIG  llars :- THIRD PARTY CLA  Veh. Inspected  Coverage (\$)  Excess (\$)  Assign Date  Particulars & Condition	SHA 7854G 0.00 0.00
Insure Policy Claim Assign 2.  Make a Engine Chass Odom Braker Gener 3.  R/H Fr R/H Re	No. No. n From & Model e No. sis No.	SJS 5730A  Vehicle I	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition	SHA 7854G 0.00 0.00
Policy Claim Assign 2.  Make a Engine Chass Odom Brake Gener 3.  R/H Fr L/H Fr	No. No. n From & Model e No. sis No.	Vehicle f	Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition	0.00
Claim Assign 2.  Make a Engine Chass Odom Braker Gener 3.  R/H Fr R/H Re	No. n From & Model e No. sis No.		Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition	0.00
Make a Engine Chass Odom Braker Gener 3.  R/H Fr L/H Fr	& Model e No. sis No.		Assign Date Particulars & Condition	T-120-T-
Make of Engine Chass Odom Braker Gener 3.	& Model e No. sis No.		Particulars & Condition	07/06/2018
Make a Engine Chass Odom Brake Gener 3.  R/H Fr L/H Fr R/H Re	e No. sis No.			PART RES
Engine Chass Odom Brakes Gener 3.  R/H Fr L/H Fr R/H Re	e No. sis No.	HIDDEN	c.c	
Chass Odom Braket Gener 3.  R/H Fr L/H Fr R/H Re	sis No.	HIDDEN	6.20.0	0
Odom Braker Gener 3.  R/H Fr L/H Fr R/H Re			Year of Reg.	
Braker Gener 3.  R/H Fr L/H Fr R/H Re			Colour	
Gener 3. R/H Fr L/H Fr R/H Re	eter	•	Steering	
R/H Fr L/H Fr R/H Re	s		Modification	
R/H Fr L/H Fr R/H Re	ral			
L/H Fr R/H Re		Co	nditions of Tyres	Marin Harris
L/H Fr R/H Re		Size	Make	Balance
R/H Re	ront Tyre			mm
L/H Re	ont Tyre			mm
	ear Tyre			mm
	ear Tyre			mm
_		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	man i som v
Accide	ent Date	05/06/2018	Inspection Date	06/06/2018
Surve	y held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		g zlevitili-n	Remarks	

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A friember of COMFORTDELGRO

#### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6383 6280 Facsimile + 65 6280 9755

24 Senolio Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791 6 Defu Avenue 1 Singapore 539537

Workshops 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508989 24 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 7 5 45 Pandan Road Singapore 509288 65 Date/Time: 306.806.8201806613:15

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sa.	les Order: 3829890	JC N03051/0320
	REGN NO. SHA7854G	MILEAGE
TE LTD	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E1/2F
17	MODEL 1-40 06.	06.2018 09:15
*	YR OF MANU. 30.06.2015	TARGET DATE
	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU075107	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
		17 HYUNDAI  MODEL 1-40 06.  YR OF MANU 30.06.2015

JOB DESCRIPTION

.ccident Date: 05.06.2018

ATURE: 3P 06.06.18/B

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:			_		
SERVICE ADVISOR					CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
wledgement Slip			Exit Pass		ā.
SHA7854G	FZ AIG	LKK	Vehicle No.:	SHA7854G	
of Service Advisor		Signature/Date	Name of Service Asia	/isor	Date

### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7854U

MAKE :

MODEL: HYUNDAI i40

DATE 6/6/2018 10:26

左

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	
	Licence Lamp Lower Garnish XAGA			5	380.80	1
	Rear Bumper			5	603.60	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?			S	504.35	
	Rear Bumper Clips 10 pcs			5	22.00	
	Rear Bumper Sponge 2			S	143.40	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover >			5	225.00	
	SUB TOTAL			5	1,879.15	
	LESS 20%			S	375.83	-
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,503.32	
					2/2011/15	
	Rear No.Plate			S	25.00	Net
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor X		27 250000	S	135.70	Net
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$ 100.00	5	200.00	Net
				s	360.70	
	Labour Charge				200 350.00	
	Panel Beating (Repair)			5	350.00	20
	Spray Painting Charge			S	234:00	-
	Wiring Charge			5	30:00	1
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120,00	I.
	Rear Wheel Alignment			5	80,00	×
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	830.00	
		Auto Cons	iltants hence notify	П		
	La COM ESTIMATE TOTAL	Zeeshirer of	the following.	S	2,694.02	1
	( )	renurvey before	ed part(s) during resurvey			1
	11 11618 1400h.					
	1/ 6/ 6/	ed natto survey	The state of the s	19		
	2 /21		man must be recurrence Comp			
	Refere Paid plo	subject to be a	Corners from Insurance Comp	arry		
		nostuto: 1 to				
	Rotore Paint plas	ministra.				
	100			_	_	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 07.06.2018 Time: 18:46:45

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPA\_NY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305170320

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHA7854G : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

DATE OF REGN

: I-40

DATE/TIME IN

: 30.06.2015 06.06.2018 09:15

ACCIDENT DATE

: 05.06.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-O1-0103-0579-G 140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60

0003 FNPS

NO PLATE(S) 1 N 25.00 2.00- 25.00

SUB-TOTAL : 525.48

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05

RENEW ADVERTISMENT STICKER-

100.00

0001 20-05

RENEW ADVERTISMENT STICKER-

100.00

0002 L

PANEL BEATING

200.00

0003 L

DATE:

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

200.00

SUB-TOTAL: 600.00

TOTAL : 1,125.48

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

# COMFORTDELGRO

Our	Ref : r Ref:	T 0618 / SHA785	4G /CL(st)				Engineering
Date		12-Jun-18	<del></del>	CDGE Taxi Cla	ilms Dept		ortDelGro Engineering Pte I. raddell Road Singapore 5797(
		ACIFIC INSURANC	E PTE LTD	59 Loyang Driv Singapore 508		r	Mainline +65 6383 628 Facsimile +65 6280 976
	ARTIS B			On gapere see	200		www.cdge.com.s
	henton W	ay					Company Registration No.: 199506348
#07-	16						Workshop
	apore 07	9120 r Claims Departme	nt WITHOUT	PREJUDICE			Bradde 205 Braddell Ros Singapore 57970
Dea	r Sìr				0.1057		Loyer 59 Loyang Driv Singapore 50896
	OTHER	VOLVING OUR TAXI		OUR INSURED ON 05.06.18	53557	JUA	Sin Min 383 Sin Ming Driv Singapore 5757
in pro	esenting t damage to	vner and the taxi driver heir claims against the the vehicle. It was caused by the n	party responsible	for all applicable	matters	arising	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
we a	ire submitt	ting these claim for you	ur consideration or	behalf of the cla	almants.		Sungei Kadı
TAX 1	I OWNER Cost of	L'S CLAIM			¢ 11	204.26	7 Sungel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879
2	Custor	days Loss of Rental	@ \$ 110.28 pa	r day		38.56	- Yishu
3	Survey	Report Fees (Survey		uay	\$	.30.00	<ul> <li>501 Yishun Industrial Park Singapore 75873</li> </ul>
4	Control of the Control of the Control	A Search Fees	od by mo Erroy		\$	7.49	€ 1009#3000000000
5		lice Report Fees			\$	-	*
6		/ Medical / Transporat	ion		\$	- 4	*
	500000110750			Sub Total:	\$ 1.4	50.31	•
HIRI	ER'S CLA	1					•
7	2	_days Loss of Income	@_\$ 80.00 pe	r days	\$ 1	60.00	
				Total Claims:	\$ 1,6	10.31	
Wee	enclose he	rewith the following do	ocuments to suppo	ort the claims: -			
a)		repair bill and photoco			8	£	pcs.
b)	LTA sea	rch slip/s of :	SJS5730A	anatur .	+		• CV 2000
c)	GIA / Po	lice report/s of :	SHA7854G				
d)	Letter of	authority from owner	/ hirer / operator				
	( X ) P	hotograph/s of Accident	Scene (	) Certificate of Insu	rance		
	( ) Witn	ess statement/s	(x) Downtime/N	Mileage record			
	ly look into	the matter and let us	hear from you on	the settlement of	the said	claims	s as

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

#### Our Ref: CC3/AIG18010402/K1ea3

05 JULY 2018

ORANGE LEASING PTE. LTD. 621 ALJUNIED ROAD #06-07 LIPO BUILDING SINGAPORE 389834

Dear Sir/Madam.

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 5730A AND SHA 7854G ON 05/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

140 SHA7854G , SJS5730A

ON 05-Jun-18 18:45

Saml

ALONG

PIE TWDS TUAS (NEAR WHITLEY RD )

I / We

**GOH BOON TECK** 

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

S7026249E

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA7854G

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

06-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

GOH BOON TECK

Hirer NRIC

S7026249E

Signature :

Address

985B BUANGKOK CRESCENT #11-16

532985

Contact No.

97485480

## RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\strack{\strack{S}\strack{1}\strack{5}\strack{0}\strack{0}\strack{0}}{\strack{0}\strack

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 06/06/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 7854G</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 7854G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of	UL 2018 (month) 20 (year)
LKK	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE \$29701
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD "The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braidfell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6383 6280 Facsin/le + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

99 Loyang Drive Singapore 509959

98 Loyang Drive Singapore 575717

79 Singapore Suppapore 72872

79 Singapore Singapore 72872

70 Vishur bidushial Park A Singapore 72872

501 Vishur bidushial Park A Singapore 7

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048V

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 641.93000 3225094 ARRCUR NO

TNV. NO/DATK 91.377541 12.06.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT

MODEL. T - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 30.06.2015

DATE/TIME IN 06.06.2018 09:15

CHASSIS CODE KMHL841UMGU0751.07

Description: 3P 05.06.18

S/No Part No.

PART REQUISITION

Oty Unit Price %Disc Net.

482.8F

603.60 20.00 04-01-0103-0579 140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 0001

10 2.. 20 20.00 17,60 0002 04-01-0101-0331 HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 1 25,00 0.00 25.00 0003 FNPS NO PLATE(S)

> SUB-TOTAL 525.48

JOB NATURE

L

100.00 100.00 0001 20 - 05RENEW ADVERTISMENT STICKER-1.00.00 0002 20 - 05RENEW ADVERTISMENT STICKER-1.00,00 0003 PANKL BEATING 200.00 200.00 L 200.00 200,00 0004 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

SUB-TOTAL

500.00

2) CUSTOMERS SHALL INSPECT THEIR VEHICLES LAMINGUITH VIPON DELIVERY ORD STOLE WITHIN PORTS THE NOTICE IN WRITING TO THE COMPANY OF ANY COMPLEMENT, OTHER APPEARING ON PAIR OF SECTION IN GOOD ORDER.

3) INTEREST OF 15 PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED ON A DAY 10 HAY SAME IN DESPITOY OF JOY WAS INTEREST. COMPANY BY THE CUSTOMER AND NOT PAID ON THE OUT CATE OF PROMISE IN A CATE OF DAYS AND THE LEGISLATION. PERIOD OF DEFAULT.

4) PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY UPON SHEETET AND ACCUSE THE CONFACTOR WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT, IF THE COMPANY COES NOT DISCUSSION THE SUBSTONES. THE COMPANY COES NOT DISCUSSION THE SUBSTONES. CORRECT AND BINDING.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Offices 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ N 91377541 1,204.26 8010004

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

<sup>1)</sup> WHILST TAKING ALL REASONABLE PREGAUTIBLES AGRIMST SIRE, DISTITUTION OF THE TWO THE TOTAL OF THE TOTAL RESPONSIBILITY FOR CARS OR OTHER PROPERTIES EDUCATED TO SUPPOSIBILITY FOR CARS OR OTHER PROPERTIES EDUCATED TO SUPPOSITION OF THE TAKEN OF THE TOTAL OF THE TAKEN OF THE TAKE

## COMFORTDELGRO

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

#### TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6383 6280 Facsimile + 65 6290 9755

Workshops 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Float Sangapore 600206 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408849

24 Sensko Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungai Kadut Way Singapore 7267: 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 1

COMPANY REG. NO.: 1995060481

Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA7854G

INV. NO/DATK 91377541 12.06.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT

305170320

MODEL. 1 - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 30.06.2015

DATE/TIME IN 06.06.2018 09:15

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41.UMGU0751.07

Items total

1,125,48

Add GST @

7,000 %

78.78

Invoice amount

1,204.26

KATHERINETAN 12.06.2018 10:29:06

Issued by : KATHERINETAN 12 Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

1) WHILST TAKING ALL REASONABLE PREGAUTIONS AGAINST THE CATE OF ACCOUNTS OF A STATE OF A OWNERS' FISK

2) CUSTOMERS SHALL INSPECT THEIR VEHICLES INWEDITTED TURON DELPHENT AND INSELL VITUE 1. DRIP IS A SET TAKED TO NOTICE IN WRITING TO THE COMPANY OF ALLY COMPLANTS LIGHERARY OF MEDICAL VITUE TO THE COMPANY OF ALLY COMPLANTS IN GOOD ORDER.

3) INTEREST OF THE PER MORTH WILL BE CHARGED ON A DICK TO DAY DIGGS IN HISBORIT OF ART A DIGGS OF THE COMPANY BY THE CUSTOMER AND NOY PAID ON THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF PAYMENT DIAL AFTER A DISCUSSION OF THE DUT DATE OF THE DUT DATE. PERIOD OF DEFAULT

4) PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY UPON RECEIPT, V-2 - LEVISH YOU CONFRES TO SEE BY THE WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COMPANY DOES MOT HEAR PROMITE SUSTOMER, CHECKING TO SEE SUSTOMER. CORRECT AND BINDING

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ N ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT 1,204.26 8010004 91377541

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18060165

Date: 12 June 2018



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

05/06/2018 @ 18:45 hrs

ALONG

PIE TWDS TUAS (NEAR WHITLEY RD )

INVOLVING

SJS5730A

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA7854G (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to GOH BOON TECK IC NO S7026249E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the afcresaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

IE READING TE	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME	RATED (TIME DATE	6/6/18	SHM+8546	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
_	(KCM)	FROM	02	MAINE OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	οt
9 14		2	31/5/18		ンタケイカへ			
ф —		24	1/6/18		275690			
4			81/9/4		7598			
0 9			2/6/18		101717			
9 +			41/9/17		076940			
(A)			8/19/5		19997			
30			81/19/9	Accidents	0	3	5160	1
0 5			7/6/18	Pepcial	Man	133	1	1700
56								
7								
2								

Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

https://vri.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/insPartDetailByAA?FUNCTION\_...

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SJSS730A 05 Jun 2018 / 18:45:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Previous OK

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUBI	OLDER TRA	CKING				-	-	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	08 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		06 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$1,125.48 Edit Estimates	S\$1,125.48 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	ig.
13	Main	R	eference	Claim De	etails	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	ORANGE	LEASING PTE LT	D, Co. Reg. No.: 2	01622533W				
Main Claimant:	COMFOR	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, C	o. Reg. No.: 199303	821R			
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA785	4G		Date o		18 18:00 - :59 as and <b>6</b> Days From	LTA Reg Date (	Man Yr)}
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 034	5321884SG		Policy/ Note N	nagaggag	48 (Comprehensive	)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	\$3\$5730	<b>X</b>		Policy (Claim	MILE INVESTOR	5		
				Excess				
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyang Drive	508969 Loyang -	Tel: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled	by <b>MdNoor, Norsi</b> a	ah] Norsiah.Mdf	loor@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476100				
Adjuster:	19/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handle	ed by KALVIN AN	G WEI KUN ] [F	inal Rpt due	9
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compo	se Case Mail
AIG_SG	(08/06/2018)	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Repo	rt				
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃			View All	Search Tasks   Cr	eate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created O	

Page 1 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

#### Claim Documents

\*SHA7854G (0345321884SG) [SJS5730A] COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jun 5 2018 6:00PM [ORANGE LEASING PTE LTD] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

		Sload Photos   Compose New Letter   Upload Video   Upload Audio	province	View in Brow	
Lett	ers/Corresponder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per i	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	V
No	Finalized On		Thumbnail	Prin	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	-
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/06/18 17:45	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
2	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	N
4 :	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	07/06/18 17:45	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
12	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	07/06/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	08/06/18 08:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	08/06/18 08:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	08/06/18 08:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	NECOSE DE LA COMPANSION	* A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	gan-contract		
	umentation	TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY	1 per j	The second second	V
No	Relabel/Reorder 09/06/18 12:23	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail Load PDF	Print
2	09/06/18 12:23	TP ESTIMATE-MARKED TP GIA REPORT	ő	Load PDF	
3	05/07/18 15:27	LETTER TO OI	õ	Load PDF	
4	18/07/18 10:50	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Ö	Load PDF	
5	18/07/18 10:50	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ö	Load PDF	
6	18/07/18 10:50	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	18/07/18 10:50	RENTAL RECEIPT	Ð	Load PDF	
8	18/07/18 10:50	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/06/18 12:50	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM			

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SJS5730A (Insd veh)			Мо	Model:		HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI (A		KUI (A)
	SHA7854G (TP veh)								
Date of Accident: 05/06/2018									
		+ W 1 W	na I						
Global Sum Settlem	ent   ;	[X] Ye		1 1	No				
Repair Estimate			: \$		2,882.60				
Final Repair Cost			: \$		1,550.00		- T	77.20.00.00	
Loss of Use			: \$					s at \$50.00 p	er day
Rental (if any)			: \$			2	day	rs .	
LTA / GIA Search Fe	e		: \$						
Others:			: 5						
			: \$						
Final Settlement Sur	n (Globa	Sum)	: \$		1,550.00				
Is Third Party Work below)	or a summer und	A Register	eur	[ X ]	YES [		NO	(Kindly indi	cate
A) For Non GIA Regist			<u>p:</u>		eed Liability A Applicable			(%) OLA Scenari	o No:
B) For GIA Regist	ered Wo	rkshop: (%)		BOL _2 Ass	A Applicable 7 essed Liabili	e: Yes/ ty (*):_	No E	OLA Scenari	
B) For GIA Regist	ered Wo	rkshop: (%)		BOL _2 Ass	A Applicable 7 essed Liabili	e: Yes/ ty (*):_	No E	OLA Scenari	
B) For GIA Register BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	100_ 100_ bility to be	rkshop: (%) i filled only	for chain	BOL _2 Ass	A Applicable 7 essed Liabili	e: Yes/ ty (*):_	No E	OLA Scenari	
B) For GIA Register BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	100_ ility to be	(%) ifilled only	for chain	BOL _2 Ass	A Applicable 7 essed Liabili	e: Yes/ ty (*):_	No E	OLA Scenari	apply.
B) For GIA Registre BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instructio	100_ ility to be	(%) ifilled only	for chain	BOL _2 Ass	A Applicable 7 essed Liabili ns and for ca	e: Yes/ ty (*):_	No E	OLA Scenari	
B) For GIA Registre BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks  Payment Instructio 1) ComfortDelGro 2)	100_ ility to be	(%) ifilled only	for chain	BOL _2 Ass	A Applicable 7 essed Liabili ns and for ca	e: Yes/ ty (*):_	No E	OLA Scenari	apply.
B) For GIA Registr BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks  Payment Instructio 1) ComfortDelGro	100_ ility to be	(%) ifilled only	for chain	BOL _2 Ass	A Applicable 7 essed Liabili ns and for ca	e: Yes/ ty (*):_	No E	OLA Scenari	apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18010402/K1EA3Q2

Date:

18/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994948

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA7854G

Insured Vehicle No:

SJS5730A

Date of Loss:

05/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0345321884SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA7854G

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDi (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU528782

Reg. Date: Colour:

30/06/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

KMHLB41UMGU075107

Engine Capacity:

Blue

Odometer:

276707 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1685 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,864.02	725.48	1,138.54	61.08
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		830.00	400.00	430.00	51.81
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,694.02	1,125.48	1,568.54	58.22
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	188.58	78.78	109.80	58.22
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,882.60	1,204.26	1,678.34	58.22
	+ Loss of Use (2.0 x 5	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	100.00		
	+ Car Rental (2.0 x S	\$119.28/day) (S\$)	238.56		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	9	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,550.31		
	Global Sun	n Settlement (S\$)	1,550.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/06/2018

Date Inspected:

06/06/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*LICENCE LAMP LOWER GARNISH	Repair	380.80 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	225.00 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR NO.PLATE	Cracked	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS
1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	135.70 FS	*- FS
2		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
chise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (CE)	2 220 05	850.60
		- List Item Discount on L Items	그는 그 모든 사람이 되었다면 하는데 모든 사람이 되었다면 하는데	375.83	125.12
			Total Parts (S\$)	1,864.02	725.48
	1 1 1 10 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 10 1 1 1 1	*REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER CLIPS REAR BUMPER SPONGE REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER REAR NO.PLATE REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Chise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	**LICENCE LAMP LOWER GARNISH Repair  **REAR BUMPER Deformed  **REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable  **REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary  **REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable  **REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable  **REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable  **REAR NO.PLATE Cracked  **REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary  **REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary  **Chise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc  **Sub Total (S\$)  - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	**LICENCE LAMP LOWER GARNISH Repair 380.80 FL 1 **REAR BUMPER Deformed 603.60 FL 1 **REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable 504.35 FL 10 **REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 22.00 FL 1 **REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable 143.40 FL 1 **REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable 225.00 FL 1 **REAR NO.PLATE Cracked 25.00 FS 1 **REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary 135.70 FS 2 **REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary 200.00 FS 2 **REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary 200.00 FS 2 **List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 375.83

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING (REPAIR)	New	350.00	200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	30.00	0.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	830.00	400.00
	OUR Items PANEL BEATING (REPAIR) SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE WIRING CHARGE REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	PANEL BEATING (REPAIR)  SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE  WIRING CHARGE  REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR  REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT  New  New	PANEL BEATING (REPAIR)         New         350.00           SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE         New         250.00           WIRING CHARGE         New         30.00           REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR         New         120.00           REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT         New         80.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >